Students of 3™ and 5" Semesters are asked to take admission between 12" and 13" December

Notice

Date: 09/12/2020

2020 by clicking on the link www.onlineshisbi.com.

Procedure for depositing fees:

Sbi collect
Proceed after tick on box
Select State : West Bengal

Select Institution : Educational Institution

Educational Institution Name : Gokhale Memorial Girls College

Submit

Select Payment Category : Admission fees for 3" & 5" semester

In Narration, Fill up General Subject taken in 3" & 5" semester

Fill up all details and submit

Choose transaction mode as per your preference

Note: As per RBI rules no transaction shall be made through Debit card exceeding Rs 2000/-

Fees structure for 2020-21

( 3 rd and 5 th semester)

Admission Fee per annum

Session fee P.A.

Student Seminar/Exhibition/
Research/Prize P.A.

College Exam. Fees P.A.
Building & Development Fee PA
Library Fees P.A.

College Magazine
Social Activity

Half
yearly

Amount

(Rs)

1,200

1,200

480

600

1,200

600

100



Student welfare fund
Sport fees
Internet Fees

TOTAL
TUTION FEES:

B.A.
B.SC.
B.A. Major

B.SC. Major
Laboratory Practical fees PA

PSYCHOLOGY
GEOGRAPHY
CHEMISTRY
PHYSICS

CLINICAL NUTRITION AND DIETETICS
MTMA ( 3rd year/ 6th Semester)
EDCA ( 3rd year/ 6th Semester)
ECOA ( 3rd year/ 6th Semester)
Course Fee ( Self Financing )

CNDV

ASPV

CMEV

SOCIOLOGY

Computer Maintenance Fees PA
BA ( Non Lab)
BA (Lab Based)

BSC( Non Lab Based)
BSC( Lab Based)

60

60

60

60

5,620

450
660
480

750

1,050
1,050
1,200
1,050

1,500

3,000
2,500
2,000

400

60
120

60



120

Special Subject

HR Fees 1,125
Business skill & comunicating English 600

Teachers' Training 1,575
Mandarin 1,250

Computer course fees for

1 styear 1,650
2 nd year 1,800
3 rd year 1,900
Club Membership (Optional )

Social Awarness club 50
Literary Club 50
Cultural Club 50

Online classes will start from 16.12.2020 following the routine given in the
website.



