Notice

Date: 09/12/2020

Students of 3rd and 5th Semesters are asked to take admission between 12th and 13th December 2020 by clicking on the link www.onlinesbisbi.com.

Procedure for depositing fees:

Sbi collect

Proceed after tick on box Select State : West Bengal

Select Institution: Educational Institution

Educational Institution Name: Gokhale Memorial Girls College

Submit

Select Payment Category : Admission fees for 3rd & 5th semester In Narration, Fill up General Subject taken in 3rd & 5th semester

Fill up all details and submit

Choose transaction mode as per your preference

Note: As per RBI rules no transaction shall be made through Debit card exceeding Rs 2000/-

Fees structure for 2020-21 (3 rd and 5 th semester)	<u>Half</u> <u>yearly</u>
	Amount (Rs)
Admission Fee per annum	1,200
Session fee P.A.	1,200
Student Seminar/Exhibition/ Research/Prize P.A.	480
College Exam. Fees P.A.	600
Building & Development Fee PA	1,200
Library Fees P.A.	600
College Magazine Social Activity	100

	60
Student welfare fund	60
Sport fees	60
Internet Fees	60
TOTAL	5,620
TUTION FEES:	
B.A.	450
B.SC.	660
B.A. Major	480
B.SC. Major Laboratory Practical fees PA	750
PSYCHOLOGY	1,050
GEOGRAPHY	1,050
CHEMISTRY	1,200
PHYSICS	1,050
CLINICAL NUTRITION AND DIETETICS MTMA (3rd year/ 6th Semester) EDCA (3rd year/ 6th Semester) ECOA (3rd year/ 6th Semester)	1,500
Course Fee (Self Financing)	
CNDV	3,000
ASPV	2,500
CMEV	2,000
SOCIOLOGY	400
Computer Maintenance Fees PA	
BA (Non Lab)	60
BA (Lab Based)	120
BSC(Non Lab Based) BSC(Lab Based)	60

Special Subject	
H R Fees	1,125
Business skill & comunicating English	600
Teachers' Training	1,575
Mandarin Computer course fees for	1,250
1 st year	1,650
2 nd year	1,800
3 rd year Club Membership (Optional)	1,900
Social Awarness club	50
Literary Club	50
Cultural Club	50

Online classes will start from 16.12.2020 following the routine given in the website.